
Networking/Exhibition

Lunch is served

Opportunities with Siemens 

(30mins)

Opportunities with KP Ria (Czech 

Rep. EPC Contractor)

Renewables Outlook (90mins)

Chair – Keith Maclean

Ali Qureshi: Iberdrola (Scottish Power)

Ioan Jenkins – Tidal Lagoon Power

Michael McCabe – Fabricom

Fred Mead - Manufacturing Advisory Service 

Graham O’Hare – Roxtec

Opening Statement (30mins)

Chair - Amisha Patel (EIC)

Keynote - Matthew Knight (Siemens)

Opportunities with Siemens 

(30mins)

Opportunities with ELNOS Group 

(Bosnian EPC Contractor)

09:30hrs

10:00hrs

10:30hrs

11:00hrs

11:30hrs

12:00hrs

12:30hrs

Fundamentals of Power (EON) 

Richard Bottrell (45mins)

13:00hrs

13:30hrs

14:00hrs

14:30hrs

15:00hrs

15:30hrs

16:00hrs

16:30hrs

Opportunities with GE Renewables 

Energy

Opportunities with Galata Renova

Energy   (Turkey) 

Repeat GE Renewables Energy 

Supplier Briefing

Opportunities with ELNOS Group 

(Bosnian EPC Contractor)

Conventional Power Outlook (90mins)

Chair – Keith Maclean

Centrica (King’s Lynn Update)

Siemens (European CCGT outlook)

Christian Merchan – GE Grid Solutions

EIC Global Market Update: 

Renewables 

Will Sharkey (30mins)

EIC European Market Update: 

Conventional/Thermal Power

Sarah Lister

One 2 One 

Appointments

Nuclear Electrica

Doosan Babcock 

CH2M Hill              

EDF                        

EDT                     

ECITB       

Nuclear AMRC      

Rolls Royce         

Vitrovice Power    

Galata Renova

Exhibition Open

One 2 One 

Appointments 

continue:  

Nuclear Electrica

Doosan Babcock 

CH2M Hill              

EDF                        

EDT                     

ECITB                 

Nuclear AMRC      

Rolls Royce         

Vitrovice Power    

Galata Renova

Tuesday 24th November 

Renewables Conventional/

Thermal

Nuclear Any/all 3 

sectorsKey:

THEATRE 1 – SUPPLIER 

BRIEFINGS (30mins each)

THEATRE 2 – SUPPLIER 

BRIEFINGS (30mins each)

THEATRE 3 – INDUSTRY 

TASTERS (30-45mins each)

CONFERENCE SESSIONS

09:00hrs

Opportunities with ELNOS Group 

(Bosnian EPC Contractor)



Lunch is served

“How SMEs should do business 

with International Contractors” 

Tassos Sachinis (45mins)

Repeat Opportunities with Doosan 

Babcock (30mins) 

Nuclear & Thermal Power

Nuclear Outlook 

Chair - Andy Storer NAMRC

Amanda MacMillan, Horizon Nuclear Power

Chris Squires, EDF Energy (Hinkley Point Update)

NuGen (Moorside Project)

Adrian Bull, National Nuclear Laboratory

John Ransford, Manufacturing Advisory Service

Opportunities with Vitkovice Power 

Engineering (Czech Rep)

Opportunities with Doosan 

Babcock (30mins) Nuclear/Thermal 

Power

09:30hrs

10:00hrs

10:30hrs

11:00hrs

11:30hrs

12:00hrs

12:30hrs

13:00hrs

13:30hrs

14:00hrs

14:30hrs

15:00hrs

Repeat Opportunities with Nuclear 

Electrica (Romania)

Repeat Opportunities Rolls Royce

Opportunities with Nuclear Electrica

(Romania)

Opportunities with Rolls Royce 

(30mins)

Live Debate: The Energy Sector Skills Debate 

(60mins)

Chair - Andy Storer NAMRC

Adrian Worker – CH2M Hill

Ed Jackson - Siemens

Ali Kadar - Salford University

Charity Watkins - Engineering Development Trust

Chris Clayton - EICTB

EIC Global Update: Nuclear 

Oliver Barnes (30mins)

One 2 One 

Appointments

Siemens                

GE Renewables 

Energy    

Centrica          

ELNOS BL     

Horizon        

Iberdrola                 

KP Ria                 

Nuclear AMRC 

Exhibition Open

Wednesday 25th November 

Oil & GasConventional/

Thermal

Nuclear Any/all 3 

sectorsKey:

Fundamentals of Nuclear 

(National Skills Academy) (45mins)

THEATRE 1 – SUPPLIER 

BRIEFINGS (30mins)

THEATRE 2 – SUPPLIER 

BRIEFINGS (30mins)

THEATRE 3 – INDUSTRY 

TASTERS (30-45mins)

CONFERENCE SESSIONS (90mins)

One 2 One 

Appointments

Siemens           

GE Renewables 

Energy 

Centrica          

ELNOS BL     

Iberdrola                 

KP Ria                 

Nuclear AMRC 

Opportunities with Vitkovice Power 

Engineering (Czech Rep)

EIC Global Update: Oil & Gas

Sagar Das (30mins)


