## Tuesday 24<sup>th</sup> November

Key:

Renewables Conv

Thermal

Conventional/

Nuclear

Any/all 3 sectors

			THEATRE 1 – SUPPLIER BRIEFINGS (30mins each)	THEATRE 2 – SUPPLIER BRIEFINGS (30mins each)	THEATRE 3 – INDUSTRY TASTERS (30-45mins each)	CONFERENCE SESSIONS
09:00hrs	Exhibition Open	One 2 One Appointments				
09:30hrs	1	Nuclear Electrica				Opening Statement (30mins)
10:00hrs		Doosan Babcock CH2M Hill EDF EDT				Chair - Amisha Patel (EIC) Keynote - Matthew Knight (Siemens)
10:30hrs		ECITB Nuclear AMRC Rolls Royce	Opportunities with Siemens (30mins)	Opportunities with KP Ria (Czech Rep. EPC Contractor)	EIC Global Market Update: Renewables	
11:00hrs	1	Vitrovice Power Galata Renova			Will Sharkey (30mins)	Renewables Outlook (90mins)
11:30hrs	1	Galata Keliova	Opportunities with Siemens Opportunities with ELNOS Group		1	Chair – Keith Maclean Ali Qureshi: Iberdrola (Scottish Power)
	1		(30mins)	(Bosnian EPC Contractor)		Ioan Jenkins – Tidal Lagoon Power Michael McCabe – Fabricom
12:00hrs			Lunch is	Fred Mead - Manufacturing Advisory Service Graham O'Hare – Roxtec		
12:30hrs	1					
13:00hrs	1	One 2 One Appointments	Fundamentals of Power (EON) Richard Bottrell (45mins)			
13:30hrs	1	continue: Nuclear Electrica Doosan Babcock	Opportunities with GE Renewables Energy	Opportunities with Galata Renova Energy (Turkey)		
14:00hrs	1	CH2M Hill EDF EDT		Conventional Power Outlook (90mins)		
14:30hrs		ECITB Nuclear AMRC				Chair – Keith Maclean Centrica (King's Lynn Update) Siemens (European CCGT outlook)
15:00hrs	1	Rolls Royce Vitrovice Power Galata Renova		Christian Merchan – GE Grid Solutions		
15:30hrs			Repeat GE Renewables Energy Supplier Briefing	Opportunities with ELNOS Group (Bosnian EPC Contractor)	EIC European Market Update: Conventional/Thermal Power Sarah Lister	
16:00hrs			Networking/	Exhibition		1
16:30hrs	1					

## Wednesday 25<sup>th</sup> November



Conventional/
Thermal

Nuclear

Any/all 3 sectors

Oil & Gas

	_		THEATRE 1 – SUPPLIER BRIEFINGS (30mins)	THEATRE 2 – SUPPLIER BRIEFINGS (30mins)	THEATRE 3 – INDUSTRY TASTERS (30-45mins)	CONFERENCE SESSIONS (90mins)
09:30hrs	Exhibition Open	One 2 One Appointments Siemens GE Renewables Energy Centrica ELNOS BL Horizon Iberdrola KP Ria Nuclear AMRC			"How SMEs should do business with International Contractors"	
10:00hrs					Tassos Sachinis (45mins)	Nuclear Outlook Chair - Andy Storer NAMRC
10:30hrs			Opportunities with Vitkovice Power Engineering (Czech Rep)	Opportunities with Doosan Babcock (30mins) Nuclear/Thermal Power		Amanda MacMillan, Horizon Nuclear Power Chris Squires, EDF Energy (Hinkley Point Update) NuGen (Moorside Project) Adrian Bull, National Nuclear Laboratory John Ransford, Manufacturing Advisory Service
11:00hrs					EIC Global Update: Oil & Gas Sagar Das (30mins)	
11:30hrs			Opportunities with Vitkovice Power Engineering (Czech Rep)	Repeat Opportunities with Doosan Babcock (30mins)		
12:00hrs			Nuclear & Thermal Power  Lunch is served		Fundamentals of Nuclear (National Skills Academy) (45mins)	
12:30hrs	1					
13:00hrs		One 2 One Appointments Siemens GE Renewables Energy Centrica ELNOS BL Iberdrola KP Ria Nuclear AMRC			EIC Global Update: Nuclear Oliver Barnes (30mins)	
13:30hrs			Opportunities with Nuclear Electrica (Romania)	Opportunities with Rolls Royce (30mins)		
14:00hrs						Live Debate: The Energy Sector Skills Debate (60mins)
14:30hrs			Repeat Opportunities with Nuclear Electrica (Romania)	Repeat Opportunities Rolls Royce		Chair - Andy Storer NAMRC Adrian Worker – CH2M Hill Ed Jackson - Siemens
15:00hrs				-	Ali Kadar - Salford University Charity Watkins - Engineering Development Trust Chris Clayton - EICTB	